
CHAIX  Le :  12 septembre 2021

Partants :  29

Classés :  27

Cl Dos Nom / prénom Entité   Licence            Cat. Tour 1 Tour 2 Tour 3 Tour 4 Tour 5 Tour 6 Tour 7

1 108 LE NY   BENJAMIN CC MAINSAT EVAUX 50230310115     Espoir 00:12:48 00:25:32 00:38:19 00:51:14 01:04:24 01:17:27 01:30:32

2 1 GILBERT   LOUIS CHAUCHE VTT 52852930180     Senior 00:12:44 00:26:07 00:39:13 00:52:20 01:05:18 01:18:16 01:31:41

3 301 JEANNESSON   ARNOLD VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240103     Mast 35 00:13:03 00:26:11 00:39:09 00:52:19 01:05:17 01:18:51 01:35:56

4 101 BONENFANT   NICOLAS LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750756     Espoir 00:12:53 00:25:29 00:39:12 00:53:05 01:07:34 01:21:39 01:35:44

5 105 PLASSIER   QUENTIN LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750647     Espoir 00:12:50 00:39:30 00:41:11 00:53:40 01:08:01 01:22:13 01:36:52

6 5 BARBIER   YOANN non licencié 00000000001     Senior 00:13:04 00:26:44 00:41:04 00:55:24 01:09:59 01:24:05 01:38:14

7 4 LE BAYON   LUCAS VELO CLUB DE SAVENAY 52442710083     Senior 00:13:49 00:27:57 00:42:05 00:56:03 01:10:07 01:24:06 01:38:15

8 311 SENECHAL   MICKAEL ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE CY 52852840194     Mast 35 00:13:39 00:27:39 00:41:52 00:56:04 01:10:06 01:24:22 01:39:04

9 102 CHEVRIER   BRICE VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370078     Espoir 00:13:04 00:27:20 00:42:02 00:56:02 01:10:33 01:25:12 01:39:30

10 302 BARRETEAU   CHARLES LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200046     Mast 35 00:14:07 00:28:30 00:42:37 00:56:49 01:11:21 01:25:59 01:41:04

11 3 HAMON   KEVIN LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CY 52850640755     Senior 00:13:50 00:27:59 00:42:44 00:57:51 01:12:33 01:26:57 01:41:19

12 303 BUGEL   YVON VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240270     Mast 35 00:14:19 00:28:42 00:43:20 00:57:55 01:12:35 01:26:56 01:41:27

13 306 FONTENEAU   EMMANUEL CV DE CHEMILLE 52490300043     Mast 35 00:13:49 00:27:58 00:42:26 00:56:59 01:11:23 01:26:01 01:42:14

14 103 LOISEAU   PAUL EC MAYENNAISE 52531300018     Espoir 00:13:48 00:28:04 00:42:25 00:56:57 01:11:46 01:26:48 01:42:49

15 106 CHANAL   EMILIEN AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 52850830218     Espoir à 1 t 00:14:23 00:28:17 00:44:41 00:59:45 01:14:39 01:30:33

16 309 COGNE   YVONNICK BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT 52490270068     Mast 35 à 1 t 00:14:04 00:28:43 00:44:15 00:59:39 01:14:37 01:30:27

17 312 CAMUS   VINCENT VELO CLUB DE SAVENAY 52442710087     Mast 35 à 1 t 00:14:06 00:28:44 00:44:13 00:59:38 01:15:39 01:32:15

18 313 FERRE   MORGAN non licencié 00000000005     Mast 35 à 1 t 00:14:37 00:29:48 00:45:14 01:00:52 01:16:53 01:32:56

19 305 PLAIRE   STEVE LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200232     Mast 35 à 1 t 00:14:34 00:30:23 00:45:56 01:01:22 01:17:15 01:33:58

20 314 GAUTRON   YANNICK carte journée 00000000004     Mast 35 à 1 t 00:15:38 00:31:21 00:47:07 01:03:45 01:20:45 01:37:29

21 6 BOUTET   DAVID St LEGER CYCLISME 52491150111     Senior à 1 t 00:16:36 00:34:15 00:51:11 01:08:02 01:23:52 01:40:16

22 317 THIBAUDEAU   CYRILLE non licencié 00000000003     Mast 35 à 1 t 00:15:58 00:32:30 00:50:06 01:08:20 01:26:07 01:43:21

23 315 GRABKOWIAK   Christophe FSSH CYCLISME 50171180103     Mast 35 à 1 t 00:16:44 00:33:17 00:50:15 01:07:29 01:25:19 01:43:41

24 107 COUTON   MATHEO VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240450     Espoir à 1 t 00:16:15 00:33:04 00:50:49 01:09:44 01:29:21 01:49:16

25 316 OLIVIER   KEVIN non licencié 00000000002     Mast 35 à 2 t 00:17:01 00:34:58 00:53:10 01:12:01 01:31:18

26 304 BONNEAU   MICKAEL LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200013     Mast 35 à 2 t 00:16:25 00:34:40 00:53:15 01:12:31 01:31:27

27 310 DELMONT   AURELIEN VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370322     Mast 35 à 2 t 00:18:26 00:38:47 01:00:12 01:23:17 01:48:40

Abandons :
NC 104 TEXIER   THOMAS LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CY 52850640861     Espoir DNF

NC 308 FRANCOIS   MICKAEL LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200194     Mast 35 DNF
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5 tour(s) effectué(s)

3 tour(s) effectué(s)

Org. :  VC HERBRETAIS

Scratch Espoirs Seniors Masters 35   



CHAIX  Le :  12 septembre 2021

Partants :  12

Classés :  12

Cl Dos Nom / prénom Entité   Licence            Cat. Tour 1 Tour 2 Tour 3 Tour 4 Tour 5

1 201 THIBAULT   QUENTIN LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750684     Jun 2 00:13:15 00:26:35 00:39:55 00:53:01 01:06:38

2 202 PINEAU   LUCAS LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750682     Jun 1 00:13:16 00:26:33 00:40:12 00:53:50 01:07:14

3 203 JOBARD   AIME LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CY 52850640832     Jun 2 00:13:17 00:26:43 00:40:11 00:53:48 01:07:16

4 211 DUPUY   Esteban P.ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590242     Jun 2 00:13:19 00:26:53 00:41:34 00:56:05 01:10:03

5 204 SAUVAGET   MAEL CHAUCHE VTT 52852930009     Jun 1 00:15:21 00:28:03 00:42:21 00:56:20 01:10:14

6 209 BEAUFRETON   PIERROT VC HERBRETAIS 52850260317     Jun 1 00:13:55 00:27:55 00:42:12 00:56:28 01:11:29

7 205 BOSTEAU   CHARLY DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880109     Jun 2 00:14:05 00:28:05 00:42:22 00:57:20 01:12:43

8 207 HAUBOIS   FLORIAN GUEMENE VTT 52440510205     Jun 2 00:14:14 00:28:59 00:44:13 00:59:32 01:15:03

9 206 RIVIERE   MAXENCE SCO CYCLISME ANGERS 52490130161     Jun 2 00:14:08 00:29:26 00:44:53 01:01:19 01:17:45

10 208 CHERRE   ELIE DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880030     Jun 1 00:14:41 00:30:25 00:45:48 01:02:35 01:19:21

11 210 GREAUD   FABIEN AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 52850830180     Jun 1 à 1 t 00:14:07 00:30:09 00:49:07 01:07:43

12 212 RETAILLAUD   QUENTIN VC HERBRETAIS 52850260321     Jun 1 à 1 t 00:18:41 00:39:11 01:03:43 01:29:06

Abandons :
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Org. :  VC HERBRETAIS

Juniors 



CHAIX  Le :  12 septembre 2021

Partants :  8

Classés :  7

Cl Dos Nom / prénom Entité   Licence            Cat. Tour 1 Tour 2 Tour 3 Tour 4 Tour 5 Tour 6 Tour 7

1 108 LE NY   BENJAMIN CC MAINSAT EVAUX 50230310115     Espoir 00:12:48 00:25:32 00:38:19 00:51:14 01:04:24 01:17:27 01:30:32

2 101 BONENFANT   NICOLAS LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750756     Espoir 00:12:53 00:25:29 00:39:12 00:53:05 01:07:34 01:21:39 01:35:44

3 105 PLASSIER   QUENTIN LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750647     Espoir 00:12:50 00:39:30 00:41:11 00:53:40 01:08:01 01:22:13 01:36:52

4 102 CHEVRIER   BRICE VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370078     Espoir 00:13:04 00:27:20 00:42:02 00:56:02 01:10:33 01:25:12 01:39:30

5 103 LOISEAU   PAUL EC MAYENNAISE 52531300018     Espoir 00:13:48 00:28:04 00:42:25 00:56:57 01:11:46 01:26:48 01:42:49

6 106 CHANAL   EMILIEN AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 52850830218     Espoir à 1 t 00:14:23 00:28:17 00:44:41 00:59:45 01:14:39 01:30:33

7 107 COUTON   MATHEO VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240450     Espoir à 1 t 00:16:15 00:33:04 00:50:49 01:09:44 01:29:21 01:49:16

Abandons :
NC 104 TEXIER   THOMAS LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CY 52850640861     Espoir DNF
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3 tour(s) effectué(s)

Org. :  VC HERBRETAIS

Espoirs 



CHAIX  Le :  12 septembre 2021

Partants :  5

Classés :  5

Cl Dos Nom / prénom Entité   Licence            Cat. Tour 1 Tour 2 Tour 3 Tour 4 Tour 5 Tour 6 Tour 7

1 1 GILBERT   LOUIS CHAUCHE VTT 52852930180     Senior 00:12:44 00:26:07 00:39:13 00:52:20 01:05:18 01:18:16 01:31:41

2 5 BARBIER   YOANN non licencié 00000000001     Senior 00:13:04 00:26:44 00:41:04 00:55:24 01:09:59 01:24:05 01:38:14

3 4 LE BAYON   LUCAS VELO CLUB DE SAVENAY 52442710083     Senior 00:13:49 00:27:57 00:42:05 00:56:03 01:10:07 01:24:06 01:38:15

4 3 HAMON   KEVIN LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CY 52850640755     Senior 00:13:50 00:27:59 00:42:44 00:57:51 01:12:33 01:26:57 01:41:19

5 6 BOUTET   DAVID St LEGER CYCLISME 52491150111     Senior à 1 t 00:16:36 00:34:15 00:51:11 01:08:02 01:23:52 01:40:16

Abandons :
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Org. :  VC HERBRETAIS

Seniors 



CHAIX  Le :  12 septembre 2021

Partants :  16

Classés :  15

Cl Dos Nom / prénom Entité   Licence            Cat. Tour 1 Tour 2 Tour 3 Tour 4 Tour 5 Tour 6 Tour 7

1 301 JEANNESSON   ARNOLD VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240103     Mast 35 00:13:03 00:26:11 00:39:09 00:52:19 01:05:17 01:18:51 01:35:56

2 311 SENECHAL   MICKAEL ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE CY 52852840194     Mast 35 00:13:39 00:27:39 00:41:52 00:56:04 01:10:06 01:24:22 01:39:04

3 302 BARRETEAU   CHARLES LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200046     Mast 35 00:14:07 00:28:30 00:42:37 00:56:49 01:11:21 01:25:59 01:41:04

4 303 BUGEL   YVON VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240270     Mast 35 00:14:19 00:28:42 00:43:20 00:57:55 01:12:35 01:26:56 01:41:27

5 306 FONTENEAU   EMMANUEL CV DE CHEMILLE 52490300043     Mast 35 00:13:49 00:27:58 00:42:26 00:56:59 01:11:23 01:26:01 01:42:14

6 309 COGNE   YVONNICK BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT 52490270068     Mast 35 à 1 t 00:14:04 00:28:43 00:44:15 00:59:39 01:14:37 01:30:27

7 312 CAMUS   VINCENT VELO CLUB DE SAVENAY 52442710087     Mast 35 à 1 t 00:14:06 00:28:44 00:44:13 00:59:38 01:15:39 01:32:15

8 313 FERRE   MORGAN non licencié 00000000005     Mast 35 à 1 t 00:14:37 00:29:48 00:45:14 01:00:52 01:16:53 01:32:56

9 305 PLAIRE   STEVE LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200232     Mast 35 à 1 t 00:14:34 00:30:23 00:45:56 01:01:22 01:17:15 01:33:58

10 314 GAUTRON   YANNICK carte journée 00000000004     Mast 35 à 1 t 00:15:38 00:31:21 00:47:07 01:03:45 01:20:45 01:37:29

11 317 THIBAUDEAU   CYRILLE non licencié 00000000003     Mast 35 à 1 t 00:15:58 00:32:30 00:50:06 01:08:20 01:26:07 01:43:21

12 315 GRABKOWIAK   Christophe FSSH CYCLISME 50171180103     Mast 35 à 1 t 00:16:44 00:33:17 00:50:15 01:07:29 01:25:19 01:43:41

13 316 OLIVIER   KEVIN non licencié 00000000002     Mast 35 à 2 t 00:17:01 00:34:58 00:53:10 01:12:01 01:31:18

14 304 BONNEAU   MICKAEL LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200013     Mast 35 à 2 t 00:16:25 00:34:40 00:53:15 01:12:31 01:31:27

15 310 DELMONT   AURELIEN VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370322     Mast 35 à 2 t 00:18:26 00:38:47 01:00:12 01:23:17 01:48:40

Abandons :
NC 308 FRANCOIS   MICKAEL LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200194     Mast 35 DNF

VéloGistic.net

5 tour(s) effectué(s)

Org. :  VC HERBRETAIS

Masters 35 


